 WWDM-xxxxxxxxxUM Series                                            Page 1 of 4
…………………………………………………………………………………………………….
……………………………………………………………………………………………………
This doc. Contains confidential information which is proprietary to UMEC Co., Ltd. No part of its contents may be
Specification
of
WIDEBAND WAVELENGTH DIVISION MULTIPLEXERS(WWDM)
WWDM-xxxxxxxxxUM Series

………………………………………
This doc. Contains confidential information
Ordering Information
WWDM-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-UM
Fiber length: A= 0.5m, 1= 1m
            B= 1.5m, 2= 2m
            C= 2.5m, 3= 3m
                ∫     ∫
            J= 9.5m, 9= 9m
Fiber type: 1= Corning SMF-28
Package type: B= B type, L= L type,
R= R type, G= G type
Grade: P= premium, A= A Grade
Input/ output port: 1= 1x2, 2= 2x2
Connector:
0= without
1= FC/ PC
2= FC/ UPC
3= FC/ APC
4= SC/ PC
5= SC/ UPC
6= SC/ APC
7= ST
8= LC/ PC
disclosed of conveyed to, used by or copied
Tel: +886-4-23590096 ext. 1706/ Fax: +886
Wavelength: 1= 980± 10, 1550± 10nm
2= 1310± 15, 1550± 15nm
3= 1480± 5, 1550± 5nm
……………………………………………………………
which is proprietary to UMEC Co., Ltd. No part of its contents may be